DASH PANEL ASSEMBLY

DRAWING NO. SGEV-011 REV. B

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
48 | 2 |C60336 DECAL, MAIN DASH
49 | 2 |C60337 ELECTRIC DASH PANEL
56 | 1 |W21-152 T-JET MANIFOLD CONTROL PANEL
57 | 1 |C60338 DECAL, VAVLE AND CABLE
PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

26 | 6 |CB-51634 CARRIAGE BOLT, SS - 5/16-18 x 3/4

118 | 0 |SSNC-516 NYLOCK, SS - 5/16-18




PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
39 | 1 |S52003 TEE FITTING, 1/4 FEMALE
40 | 2 |S52021 ELBOW, 90, 1/4 NPT X 3/8 BARB
117 | 1 |S51235-D PRESSURE GAUGE, 100PSI




MANUFACTURING

PARTS LIST

ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

15 | 11 |SSNNC-14 NYLOCK, SS - 1/4-20

16 | 19 |FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4

58 | 1 |R21-159 T-JET MANIFOLD CONTROL PANEL COVER
100 | 1 |K10030 TEE JET MANIFOLD

111 | 4 |HFSSC-1475  |HEX FLANGE BOLT, 1/4 X 3/4

PARTS LIST
ITEM|QTY| PART NUMBER | DESCRIPTION
6 1 |E40011 TACHOMETER




PARTS LIST :
ITEM QTY| PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION 1
5 | 1 [E40010 SPEEDOMETER
7 | 1 [E40215 KEY SWITCH
9 | 1 |[F40215NUT _ KEY SWITCH NUT
65 2 |FSW-10 FLAT WASHER, SS-10
66 2 |SHMSS-407010 /ALLEN SCREW, 40 X 70 X 10

S "//C@ PARTS LIST
® ITEM|QTY | PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION

8 1 |E40202 ROCKER SWITCH
15 | 11 |SSNNC-14 NYLOCK, SS - 1/4-20
16 | 19 |FWSS-14 FLAT WASHER, SS - 1/4

59 | 10 |PTSS-1434 STAR SCREW, 1/4 X 3/4
62 | 1 H81431 VALVE KNOB




